Year End Congress 2022

Did you enjoy the event?

76 responses

@ Very much
@ Moderately
@ No

Please mark only the aspects of the event which were ‘excellent’:

62 responses

Competition Format 51 (82.3%)

Playing Conditions 41 (66.1%)

Schedule 33 (53.2%)

Directors/Organisation 41 (66.1%)

Pre-Congress Service (entry/

0,
information etc) 30 (48.4%)

Other[—0 (0%)

Please mark only the aspects of the event which 'require improvement’:

46 responses

Competition Format 4 (8.7%)

Playing Conditions 15 (32.6%)

Schedule 21 (45.7%)

Directors/Organisation 11 (23.9%)

Pre-Congress Service (entry/

0,
information etc) 5 (10.9%)

Other 8 (17.4%)



Would you have preferred any of the following? (Choose any which apply)

64 responses

Earlier Start 13 (20.3%)

Later Start 4 (6.3%)
Earlier Finish 5(7.8%)
Later Finish 0 (0%)

Longer Intervals 17 (26.6%)
Shorter Intervals

None of the above 31 (48.4%)

40



